
Excellence Award Winners 

ATLANTA 2019 

Petites 

Jazz    Madison Wilder  Studio Dance, Inc. 

    Addison Williams  Bravo Dance Center 

Contemporary  Miranda Elliott  AIM-Art In Motion Dance Center 

    Jude Purvis   Precision Ballet Company 

Hip Hop   Makenna Newton  Studio Dance, Inc. 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Jillian Davis   Panama City Dance Academy 

    Sidney Brown   Sharpsburg Dance Academy  

Tap    Audrey Fenton  Star Dance Studio  

    Jada McWhorter  Southern Dance Precision  

Contemporary  Martha Perez   Bravo Dance Center 

    Charlotte Colston  Studio Dance, Inc.  

Improvisation   Leia Flynn   Bravo Dance Center 

    McKinley Cantwell  Panama City Dance Academy 

Musical Theatre  Hali Jones   Panama City Dance Academy 

    Kayce Brown   Southern Dance Precision 

Hip Hop   Bailey Scott   Studio Dance, Inc.   

    Bailey Horton   Dance Force LLC     

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Caroline Morris  Bravo Dance Center   

    Maddy Spruell  Encore Academy of Performing Arts  

Tap    Kendall Griffin   Southern Dance Precision 

    Emma McGuffey  Star Dance Studio   

    Kinsley Ritenour  Studio Dance, Inc.  

Contemporary  Lily Postle   Precision Ballet Company 

    Carys Scalf   Studio Dance      

Improvisation   Madison Musselman  Precision Ballet Company  

    Zachary Shanks  Bravo Dance Center 

Musical Theatre  Maya Dubuc   Bravo Dance Center 

    Katie Brown   Southern Dance Precision  

Hip Hop   Mary Armstrong  Southern Dance Precision 

      



 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 

ATLANTA 2019 
 

Petites 

Level Up Bag Winner  Aspen Valdez    Studio Dance, Inc. 

$25 Gift Certificate  Peyton Wilson    Precision Ballet Company 

    Adelyn Tevaga    What a Dance! Studio 

    Charli-Drew Maney   AIM-Art In Motion Dance Center  

Improv Winner   Sadie Jean Budlove   The WHEREHOUSE  

    Abagail Avery    Panama City Dance Academy 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Gabrielle Harris    Studio Dance, Inc.   

    Amelia Bevels    Bravo Dance Center 

    Jude Purvis    Precision Ballet Company    

Free Solo Certificate  Addison Williams   Bravo Dance Center  

    Madison Wilder   Studio Dance, Inc.  

Free PDC Scholarship  Miranda Elliott    AIM-Art In Motion Dance Center 

    Kayla Grizzle    Studio Dance, Inc.   

Juniors 

Level Up Bag Winner  Charlotte Colston   Studio Dance, Inc.   

$25 Gift Certificate  Avery Moore    AIM-Art In Motion Dance Center  

    Jada McWhorter   Southern Dance Precision 

    Avery Reeves    Bravo Dance Center 

    Abby Spruell    Encore Academy of Performing Arts  

Improv Winner   Hali Jones    Panama City Dance Academy 

    Haley Wierson    Bravo Dance Center 

Opening # PDC   Amelia Scaggs    Bravo Dance Center 

    Bailey Scott    Studio Dance, Inc.   

Opening # Nationals  Madison Waters   Studio Dance, Inc. 

    Ruby Purvis    Precision Ballet Company 

Free Solo Certificate  Jordan Smith    Sharpsburg Dance Academy 

    Kayce Brown    Southern Dance Precision 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Kaleb Davis    Encore Academy of Performing Arts 

    Audrey Fenton    Star Dance Studio 

    Bailey Horton    Dance Force LLC 

    McKinley Cantwell   Panama City Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship  Sidney Brown    Sharpsburg Dance Academy  

    Jillian Davis    Panama City Dance Academy 

 

 

 



Seniors 

Level Up Bag Winner  Kinsley Ritenour   Studio Dance, Inc. 

$25 Gift Certificate  Jaiedah Vande Zande   AIM-Art In Motion Dance Center  

    Molly Waddell    Sharpsburg Dance Academy 

    Sarah Fix    Bravo Dance Center 

    Amelia Gauthreaux   Southern Dance Precision 

Improv Winner    Emma McGuffey   Star Dance Studio   

    Cristina Espinoza   Precision Ballet Company 

Opening # PDC    Lily Postle    Precision Ballet Company 

    Kendall Griffin    Southern Dance Precision  

Opening # Nationals  Emily Stockinger   Studio Dance, Inc. 

    Ana Mattingly    Star Dance Studio  

Free Solo Certificate   Mallory Booth    Star Dance Studio   

    Avery Jesionowski   Bravo Dance Center 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Julia Straka    Studio Dance, Inc.  

    Maika Dubuc    Bravo Dance Center  

    Jasmine Dubuc    Bravo Dance Center 

BDC Gift Certificate  Carys Scalf    Studio Dance  

Free PDC Scholarship   Maddy Spruell    Encore Academy of Performing Arts 

    Katie Brown    Southern Dance Precision 

Senior Apprenticeship  Maya Dubuc    Bravo Dance Center  

    Zachary Shanks    Bravo Dance Center  

    Madison Musselman   Precision Ballet Company  

     


